Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Lambert - (1367919) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.94
2:51.12
2:58.30
2:59.76
2:59.93
3:07.26
3:08.40
3:12.48
3:12.71
3:13.18
3:16.54
3:18.13
3:22.67
3:23.12
3:25.17

3:31.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.94
2:51.12
2:59.76
3:08.40
2:59.93
2:58.30

3:07.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
361
319
311
310
275
270
253
252
251
238
232
217
215
209

191

WA Pts
375
361
311
270
310
319
275

Round

I I T I T

-n

I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

F

I I T I T

Date

16/12/23
16/12/23
17/06/23
04/11/23
02/07/23
26/11/22
23/09/23
28/05/22
05/11/22
24/09/22
16/10/22
19/06/22
30/01/22
14/03/20
12/09/21

04/01/20

Date

16/12/23
16/12/23
04/11/23
23/09/23
02/07/23
17/06/23
26/11/22

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
National Junior Para Swimming 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023

British Para Winter National Meet 2022

SENW & SENE Para Swimming Championships 2023
Blackpool Rocks 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
The eXcel September Spectacular

Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022

Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet

Borough Of Kirkless Internal New Year Meet 2022
NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020

BOK New Season Level 4 Gala

Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
SENW & SENE Para Swimming Championships 2023
Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023

National Junior Para Swimming 2023

British Para Winter National Meet 2022

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Glasgow
Manchester
Blackpool
Sheffield
Derby
Huddersfield
Coventry
Huddersfield
Sunderland
Huddersfield

Loughborough

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Huddersfield
Coventry

Glasgow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:12.71
3:16.54
3:13.18
3:18.13
3:12.48
3:22.67
3:25.17
3:23.12
3:31.31

Copyright 2024

252
238
251
232
253
217
209
215
191

I T T T T I I I T

05/11/22
16/10/22
24/09/22
19/06/22
28/05/22
30/01/22
12/09/21
14/03/20
04/01/20

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022

The eXcel September Spectacular

Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2022

Borough Of Kirkless Internal New Year Meet 2022
BOK New Season Level 4 Gala

NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020

Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020

Sheffield
Huddersfield
Derby
Coventry
Blackpool
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Sunderland

Loughborough

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



