## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Evie Lambert - (1367919) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.94	375	F	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
2:51.12	361	Н	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
2:58.30	319	Н	17/06/23	National Junior Para Swimming 2023	Coventry	Bo Kirklees	2
2:59.76	311	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
2:59.93	310	Н	02/07/23	Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
3:07.26	275	F	26/11/22	British Para Winter National Meet 2022	Glasgow		2
3:08.40	270	Н	23/09/23	SENW & SENE Para Swimming Championships 2023	Manchester	Bo Kirklees	3
3:12.48	253	Н	28/05/22	Blackpool Rocks 2022	Blackpool	Bo Kirklees	3
3:12.71	252	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
3:13.18	251	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby	Bo Kirklees	2
3:16.54	238	Н	16/10/22	Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
3:18.13	232	Н	19/06/22	Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet	Coventry	Bo Kirklees	2
3:22.67	217	Н	30/01/22	Borough Of Kirkless Internal New Year Meet 2022	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
3:23.12	215	Н	14/03/20	NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020	Sunderland	Bo Kirklees	2
3:25.17	209	Н	12/09/21	BOK New Season Level 4 Gala	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
3:31.31	191	Н	04/01/20	Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020	Loughborough	Bo Kirklees	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.94	375	F	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
2:51.12	361	Н	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
2:59.76	311	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
3:08.40	270	Н	23/09/23	SENW & SENE Para Swimming Championships 2023	Manchester	Bo Kirklees	3
2:59.93	310	Н	02/07/23	Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
2:58.30	319	Н	17/06/23	National Junior Para Swimming 2023	Coventry	Bo Kirklees	2
3:07.26 Copyright 2024	275 <b>1</b>	F	26/11/22	British Para Winter National Meet 2022	Glasgow	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:12.71	252	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	2
3:16.54	238	Н	16/10/22	Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
3:13.18	251	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby	Bo Kirklees	2
3:18.13	232	Н	19/06/22	Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet	Coventry	Bo Kirklees	2
3:12.48	253	Н	28/05/22	Blackpool Rocks 2022	Blackpool	Bo Kirklees	3
3:22.67	217	Н	30/01/22	Borough Of Kirkless Internal New Year Meet 2022	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
3:25.17	209	Н	12/09/21	BOK New Season Level 4 Gala	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
3:23.12	215	Н	14/03/20	NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020	Sunderland	Bo Kirklees	2
3:31.31	191	Н	04/01/20	Midlands Para-Swimming Winter Championships 2020	Loughborough	Bo Kirklees	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS